Position

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Firefighter Il

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter Il

Firefighter Il

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter Il

Other Positions Held City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$174,843
$172,279
$172,112
$171,856
$171,164
$168,088
$162,664
$161,498
$161,494
$161,170
$157,568
$156,421
$154,744
$154,268
$153,510
$153,093
$151,952
$151,129
$143,498
$142,506
$141,126
$139,027
$138,841
$136,450
$134,942
$132,972
$132,879
$132,779
$128,074
$128,031

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,773
$53,317
$41,483
$40,922
$40,566
$44,540
$29,887
$45,132
$44,195
$44,615
$41,019
$25,343
$41,184
$48,735
$45,369
$12,294
$29,321
$31,461
$29,752
$19,857
$39,647
$19,790
$44,117
$18,733
$23,863
$29,756
$38,084
$44,350
$44,287
$16,174



Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter Il

Firefighter Il

Firefighter Il

Firefighter Il

Firefighter |

Firefighter 1

Firefighter |

Firefighter Il

Firefighter |

Firefighter |

Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter |

Fire Recruit

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter Il

Fire Captain

Fire Recruit

Fire Recruit

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$126,674
$125,583
$124,203
$122,805
$121,851
$120,351
$117,846
$114,851
$99,878
$95,647
$92,414
$91,017
$89,519
$87,667
$81,253
$75,486
$61,255
$58,351
$52,286
$49,710
$27,519
$26,437
$9,249
$8,426
$6,852

$17,580
$30,086
$28,422
$33,303
$14,878
$25,913
$21,575
$23,856
$38,173
$28,587
$14,560
$14,263
$14,495
$24,578
$13,646
$22,436
$23,551
$7,075
$10,089
$7,004
$4,690
$3,122
$37
$1,006
$1,890



