Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$174,843	\$44,773
Fire Battalion Chief		Yuba City	Fire	\$172,279	\$53,317
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$172,112	\$41,483
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$171,856	\$40,922
Fire Battalion Chief		Yuba City	Fire	\$171,164	\$40,566
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$168,088	\$44,540
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$162,664	\$29,887
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$161,498	\$45,132
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$161,494	\$44,195
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$161,170	\$44,615
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$157,568	\$41,019
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$156,421	\$25,343
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$154,744	\$41,184
Fire Battalion Chief		Yuba City	Fire	\$154,268	\$48,735
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$153,510	\$45,369
Firefighter II		Yuba City	Fire	\$153,093	\$12,294
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$151,952	\$29,321
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$151,129	\$31,461
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$143,498	\$29,752
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$142,506	\$19,857
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$141,126	\$39,647
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$139,027	\$19,790
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$138,841	\$44,117
Firefighter II		Yuba City	Fire	\$136,450	\$18,733
Firefighter II		Yuba City	Fire	\$134,942	\$23,863
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$132,972	\$29,756
Fire Apparatus Operator		Yuba City	Fire	\$132,879	\$38,084
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$132,779	\$44,350
Fire Captain		Yuba City	Fire	\$128,074	\$44,287
Firefighter II		Yuba City	Fire	\$128,031	\$16,174

Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$126,674	\$17,580
Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$125,583	\$30,086
Fire Captain	Yuba City	Fire	\$124,203	\$28,422
Fire Battalion Chief	Yuba City	Fire	\$122,805	\$33,303
Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$121,851	\$14,878
Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$120,351	\$25,913
Firefighter II	Yuba City	Fire	\$117,846	\$21,575
Firefighter II	Yuba City	Fire	\$114,851	\$23,856
Firefighter II	Yuba City	Fire	\$99,878	\$38,173
Firefighter II	Yuba City	Fire	\$95,647	\$28,587
Firefighter I	Yuba City	Fire	\$92,414	\$14,560
Firefighter 1	Yuba City	Fire	\$91,017	\$14,263
Firefighter I	Yuba City	Fire	\$89,519	\$14,495
Firefighter II	Yuba City	Fire	\$87,667	\$24,578
Firefighter I	Yuba City	Fire	\$81,253	\$13,646
Firefighter I	Yuba City	Fire	\$75,486	\$22,436
Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$61,255	\$23,551
Firefighter I	Yuba City	Fire	\$58,351	\$7,075
Fire Recruit	Yuba City	Fire	\$52,286	\$10,089
Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$49,710	\$7,004
Fire Apparatus Operator	Yuba City	Fire	\$27,519	\$4,690
Firefighter II	Yuba City	Fire	\$26,437	\$3,122
Fire Captain	Yuba City	Fire	\$9,249	\$37
Fire Recruit	Yuba City	Fire	\$8,426	\$1,006
Fire Recruit	Yuba City	Fire	\$6,852	\$1,890